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National Library 1
Public Library
National 3
Provincial Municipal 71
County City 34

Township City District 454

Social Edu.Institutes 3
Private 135
Sub-total: 700

College and Univ. Library

Universities 94
Colleges 53
Junior Colleges 16

Military  Police Colleges 9
Sub-total: 172

Senior High and Vocational High
School Library

Senior High Schools
Public 178
Private 140

Vocational High Schools

Public 92
Private 64
Special Edu. Schools 24

Sub-total: 498

Public
Private
Sub-total:

Public
Private
Sub-total:

Special Library
Government
Public Enterprises
Private Enterprises
Military Units

Media

Hospitals

Other
Sub-total:

Total:

Junior High School Library

Elementary School Library

Research Organizations

Private Organizations

Religious Organizations

721
15
736

2,615
36
2,651

193
25
31
61
24
15

162
23

127
10

671

5,429
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757,024 4,094 231,796 713,637
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8,863,410 9,622 531,282 1,164,995
242 226 160 177
43,578,040 129,975 8,241,152 23,015,220
163 163 163 163
12,838,130 86,624 2,343,130 3,972,457
498 498 498 498
7,320,752 56,051 1,579,040 2,670,066
736 736 736 736
27,291,112 378,400 11,739,525 25,274,740
2,651 2,651 2,651 2,651
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41,447,200

17

140,000
120,000
100,000
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129,975
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12,000,000 —

10,000,000
8,000,000
6,000,000
4,000,000
2,000,000

0

8,327,480

8,241,152
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25,000,000
20,000,000
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23,015,220
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92 95

100,000
80,000
60,000
40,000
20,000

0

86,624

22

3,000,000
2,500,000
2,000,000
1,500,000
1,000,000
500,000

0

2,394,694

2,319,478
TSET

2,343,130

23

50,000,000
40,000,000
30,000,000
20,000,000
10,000,000

0

3,905,672

3,972,457

4

3,983,932 4,069,150
!
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200,000

0

7,320,752
6,312,799
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2,000,000

1,500,000

1,000,000

500,000

0
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378,400
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12,000,000
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800,000
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11,757,958
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